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Rose lever de soleil
Bleuet moyen
Bleu méditerranée
Gris bleu clair
Bleu nuage

Bleu azur

Gris perle foncé
Rouille

Coquille d'oeuf
Brun carame
Camel

Brun tabac

Brun moka foncé
Blanc éclatant
Ecru

Gris granit

Gris anthracite
Noir

DMC
761
793
3839
159
3756
3325
924
720
945
977
437
435
3031
B5200
Ecru
318
3799
310
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